Appetizer Platters
Serves 20 guest
Cold Platters

House Salad

Classic Bruschette

Toasted ciabatta bread topped with fresh tomato, onions, garlic, basil and olive oil

Large Shrimp Cocktail 50 ct.

Served with a spicy, cocktail sauce

Assorted Imported and Domestic Cheeses & Crackers

An assortment of Italian cheeses

Fresh Seasonal Vegetable Crudités

With choice of dip; Blue Cheese, ranch, or pesto

Blackened Seared Ahi Tuna

Sliced served with wasabi and teriyaki sauce
Hot Platters
Sausage with peppers, onions and home fries

Italian Meatballs

Meatballs in light marinara sauce served with garlic bread

Large Grilled Shrimp with herb butter 36 Ct
Calamari

Bada Bing Shrimp

Chicken Tenders

NY Strip 60z per serving 20-25

$57.50

$47

$148

$64

$68
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$78.50

$68

$92.75
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$78.50

$314




